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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 5 12 2
КОНДРАШКИНА Александра СПБ  V  0  0  V  1 0.400 -4 7 5
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 15 1
ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС  1  V  0  V  1 0.400 -1 8 4
БЕГУН Кира МОО  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -14 1 6
БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  0  V  1 V3  V 0.600 1 10 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫСОВА Виктория СПБ  V  V  V  0 V2 0.800 7 11 1
ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Елизавета СПБ  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -13 2 6
ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ  0  V  0  V  0 0.400 -6 6 5
ИВАНОВА Таисия МОО  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 12 4
ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 6 15 2
ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 4 13 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР  0  2  1  1  V 0.200 -5 7 5
РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 14 1
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 5 15 3
БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 14 1
СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  V  2  3  1  V 0.400 2 12 4
ЛЕНЕВА Алёна МОО  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -14 1 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИЩЕНКО Полина КУР  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -9 3 5
КУЖЕЛЬ Ксения КУР  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -13 2 6
СКАЧКО Алиса РОС  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 2 11 3
МАРКИНА Софья МОО  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 2 10 4
БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ  V  V  V V3  2 0.800 9 14 2
БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 15 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРТЫНОВА Анна КУР  V  0  0  1  0 0.200 -10 4 6
ЧОБАНЯН Илона КУР  2  V  0  2  1 0.200 -5 8 5
КОВАЛЁВА Татьяна МОО  V  1  2  0  V 0.400 -2 9 4
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 15 1
ФИЛАТОВА Таисия СМО  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 4 13 2
БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 4 13 2

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАУМЧЕНКОВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 12 2
СЕРГЕЕВА Анастасия КУР  0  1  V  0  V 0.400 -5 7 5
ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО  0  V  V  0  0 0.400 -4 6 4
МЕРКУШИНА Мария СПБ  2  1  0  2  2 0.000 -8 7 6
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 15 1
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО  0  2  V  V  1 0.400 -2 9 3
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАВРУС Ольга СПБ  2  1  1  1  3 0.000 -6 8 6
ИБРАГИМОВА Ника СПБ  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 0 13 2
ТКАЧЕНКО Екатерина КУР V2 V  0  2  V 0.600 -1 10 4
БЫСТРИЦКАЯ Вероника РОС  V  3  V  3  0 0.400 2 12 5
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анна МОО  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 0 12 3
ЗОЛОТУХИНА Полина ВРЖ  V  V  2 V3  V 0.800 5 14 1

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИНЬКОВА Маргарита СПБ  2  V  2  2  1 0.200 -3 10 5
ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 15 1
ЧИНЯЕВА Эвилина КУР  1  1  2  0  2 0.000 -9 6 6
ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС  V  1  V  2  1 0.400 -3 10 4
РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 2 12 3
ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 5 14 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЛАМОВА Маргарита КУР  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 0 13 3
КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  V  2  V  0  2 0.400 -3 10 4
САМОХИНА Кира МОС  1  V  V  1  1 0.400 -3 9 5
ШАМАЙКО Анастасия РОС  3  2  1  0  2 0.000 -7 8 6
ШЕВЧЕНКО Валерия БАШ  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 14 2
КРЯНИНА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 6 15 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕЕВА Варвара КУР  0  1  V  0  2 0.200 -7 6 6
ШУМСКАЯ Надежда КУР  V  0  2  2  1 0.200 -4 8 5
ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 15 1
КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 13 2
ФРЕЙ Ксения ЯРО  V  V  0  0  1 0.400 -4 7 4
РУБЛЕВА Анастасия СМО  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 0 10 3

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 14 1
ЕРЕМЕЕВА Екатерина ЯРО  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 2 13 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алина КУР  1  V  0  0  3 0.200 -8 7 6
ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  0  2  V V2V3 0.600 2 10 3
КОЧЕТОВА Варвара СПБ  0  0  V  0  1 0.200 -6 4 5
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  3  V  2 V2 0.600 1 13 4

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВА Марьяна КУР  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -14 1 6
ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 3 13 2
ЕВСТАФЬЕВА Софья РОС  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 1 13 3
ЧМУТОВА Софья СПБ  V  1  3  0  2 0.200 -3 9 5
ФЁДОРОВА Полина МОО  V  3  3  V  1 0.400 3 13 4
МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 15 1
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Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАТАРИНОВА Дарья КУР  V  3  1  V  0 0.400 -4 10 4
ШАТОВА Александра КУР  2  3  0  V  0 0.200 -7 8 5
УРАКОВА Софья СПБ  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -2 10 3
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 9 13 2
КРИВОШЕЕВА Кира МОО  3  3  0  0  0 0.000 -9 6 6
НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 15 1

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 8 12 2
СУПОРОВСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ  0  V  V V3 0 0.600 -4 9 3
МАГОМЕДОВА Мариям МОО  1  2  0  V  V 0.400 0 9 4
НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 15 1
ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Виктория КУР  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -13 2 6
СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС  0  V  0  3  V 0.400 0 9 4

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАСНОВА Нина КУР  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -13 2 6
АПАТЬЕВА Алина КУР  V  1  0  1  0 0.200 -7 5 5
МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 13 2
СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 15 1
АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ  V  V  0  0  0 0.400 -6 6 4
СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 4 10 3

Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАЙКА Милана СПБ  0  1  0  1  V 0.200 -9 5 5
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ  V V3 2 V2 V 0.800 10 13 2
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 5 12 3
СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 15 1
ПОГОДИНА Полина МОО  V  0  0  0 V2 0.400 -4 5 4
ЧЕРВЯКОВА Анна КУР  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -12 2 6

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАСЛОВА Анна КУР  2  0  0  V  1 0.200 -7 6 5
НОВИКОВА Мария КУР  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 3 12 3
ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 13 2
ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 11 14 1
МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -12 3 6
БЕЛЯКОВА Диана СПБ  V  2  1  1  V 0.400 -1 10 4

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАНЖОСОВА Алена КУР V2  2  2  0  1 0.200 -5 7 5
УЛАНОВА Мария КУР  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -9 5 6
НАСИБУЛЛИНА Милена БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 15 2
КРЯЧКОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  0  2  2 0.400 -3 10 4
КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 15 1
МЕЛЕШКО Кира МОС  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 1 11 3
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Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОСКОВА Полина МОС  3  V  2  1  2 0.200 -1 11 5
ПАВЛЕНКО Дарья МОО  V  V  1  0  0 0.400 -8 7 4
АПУХТИНА Анастасия КУР  1  3  0  0  0 0.000 -11 4 6
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 4 13 3
РАТИАНИ Софья РОС V2 V  V  V  V 1.000 9 14 1
ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 13 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ 1.000 14 15 квалифицирован
2 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 13 15 квалифицирован
2 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 1.000 13 15 квалифицирован
4 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 1.000 12 15 квалифицирован
5 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 1.000 11 14 квалифицирован
6 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ 1.000 10 15 квалифицирован
7 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 1.000 9 15 квалифицирован
8 РАТИАНИ Софья РОС 1.000 9 14 квалифицирован
9 КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО 1.000 8 15 квалифицирован
9 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 1.000 8 15 квалифицирован

11 КРЯНИНА Варвара СПБ 1.000 6 15 квалифицирован
12 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 0.800 11 15 квалифицирован
13 СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС 0.800 10 15 квалифицирован
14 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.800 10 13 квалифицирован
15 БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ 0.800 9 15 квалифицирован
15 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.800 9 15 квалифицирован
17 БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ 0.800 9 14 квалифицирован
17 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.800 9 14 квалифицирован
19 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0.800 9 13 квалифицирован
20 НАСИБУЛЛИНА Милена БАШ 0.800 8 15 квалифицирован
21 МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ 0.800 8 13 квалифицирован
22 БЕЛОВА Мария СПБ 0.800 8 12 квалифицирован
23 ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.800 7 13 квалифицирован
24 НАУМЧЕНКОВА Ульяна КУР 0.800 7 12 квалифицирован
25 ЛЫСОВА Виктория СПБ 0.800 7 11 квалифицирован
26 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 0.800 6 14 квалифицирован
26 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.800 6 14 квалифицирован
28 ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ 0.800 6 13 квалифицирован
29 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 0.800 5 15 квалифицирован
30 ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.800 5 14 квалифицирован
30 ЗОЛОТУХИНА Полина ВРЖ 0.800 5 14 квалифицирован
32 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.800 5 12 квалифицирован
33 КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.800 4 13 квалифицирован
34 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 0.800 3 13 квалифицирован
35 ШЕВЧЕНКО Валерия БАШ 0.600 7 14 квалифицирован
36 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
37 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ 0.600 5 12 квалифицирован
38 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
38 ФИЛАТОВА Таисия СМО 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
38 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
38 ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
42 СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС 0.600 4 10 квалифицирован
43 НОВИКОВА Мария КУР 0.600 3 12 квалифицирован
44 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Екатерина ЯРО 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
45 ИВАНОВА Таисия МОО 0.600 2 12 квалифицирован
45 РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО 0.600 2 12 квалифицирован
47 СКАЧКО Алиса РОС 0.600 2 11 квалифицирован
48 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0.600 2 10 квалифицирован
48 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.600 2 10 квалифицирован
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50 ЕВСТАФЬЕВА Софья РОС 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
50 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
52 МЕЛЕШКО Кира МОС 0.600 1 11 квалифицирован
53 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.600 1 10 квалифицирован
54 ИБРАГИМОВА Ника СПБ 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
54 ШАЛАМОВА Маргарита КУР 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
56 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анна МОО 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
57 РУБЛЕВА Анастасия СМО 0.600 0 10 квалифицирован
58 ТКАЧЕНКО Екатерина КУР 0.600 -1 10 квалифицирован
59 УРАКОВА Софья СПБ 0.600 -2 10 квалифицирован
60 СУПОРОВСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ 0.600 -4 9 квалифицирован
61 ФЁДОРОВА Полина МОО 0.400 3 13 квалифицирован
62 БЫСТРИЦКАЯ Вероника РОС 0.400 2 12 квалифицирован
62 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0.400 2 12 квалифицирован
64 МАГОМЕДОВА Мариям МОО 0.400 0 9 квалифицирован
64 СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС 0.400 0 9 квалифицирован
66 БЕЛЯКОВА Диана СПБ 0.400 -1 10 квалифицирован
67 ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС 0.400 -1 8 квалифицирован
68 КОВАЛЁВА Татьяна МОО 0.400 -2 9 квалифицирован
68 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО 0.400 -2 9 квалифицирован
70 ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
70 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
70 КРЯЧКОВА Мария СПБ 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
73 САМОХИНА Кира МОС 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
74 ТАТАРИНОВА Дарья КУР 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
75 КОНДРАШКИНА Александра СПБ 0.400 -4 7 квалифицирован
75 ФРЕЙ Ксения ЯРО 0.400 -4 7 квалифицирован
77 ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО 0.400 -4 6 квалифицирован
78 ПОГОДИНА Полина МОО 0.400 -4 5 квалифицирован
79 СЕРГЕЕВА Анастасия КУР 0.400 -5 7 квалифицирован
80 АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ 0.400 -6 6 квалифицирован
80 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.400 -6 6 квалифицирован
82 ПАВЛЕНКО Дарья МОО 0.400 -8 7 квалифицирован
83 НОСКОВА Полина МОС 0.200 -1 11 квалифицирован
84 ЛИНЬКОВА Маргарита СПБ 0.200 -3 10 квалифицирован
85 ЧМУТОВА Софья СПБ 0.200 -3 9 квалифицирован
86 ШУМСКАЯ Надежда КУР 0.200 -4 8 квалифицирован
87 ЧОБАНЯН Илона КУР 0.200 -5 8 квалифицирован
88 КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР 0.200 -5 7 квалифицирован
88 МАНЖОСОВА Алена КУР 0.200 -5 7 квалифицирован
90 КОЧЕТОВА Варвара СПБ 0.200 -6 4 квалифицирован
91 ШАТОВА Александра КУР 0.200 -7 8 квалифицирован
92 ДЕЕВА Варвара КУР 0.200 -7 6 выбывший
92 МАСЛОВА Анна КУР 0.200 -7 6 выбывший
94 АПАТЬЕВА Алина КУР 0.200 -7 5 выбывший
95 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алина КУР 0.200 -8 7 выбывший
96 ЧАЙКА Милана СПБ 0.200 -9 5 выбывший
97 МИЩЕНКО Полина КУР 0.200 -9 3 выбывший
98 МАРТЫНОВА Анна КУР 0.200 -10 4 выбывший
99 КАВРУС Ольга СПБ 0.000 -6 8 выбывший

100 ШАМАЙКО Анастасия РОС 0.000 -7 8 выбывший
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101 МЕРКУШИНА Мария СПБ 0.000 -8 7 выбывший
102 КРИВОШЕЕВА Кира МОО 0.000 -9 6 выбывший
102 ЧИНЯЕВА Эвилина КУР 0.000 -9 6 выбывший
104 УЛАНОВА Мария КУР 0.000 -9 5 выбывший
105 АПУХТИНА Анастасия КУР 0.000 -11 4 выбывший
106 МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ 0.000 -12 3 выбывший
107 ЧЕРВЯКОВА Анна КУР 0.000 -12 2 выбывший
108 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Елизавета СПБ 0.000 -13 2 выбывший
108 КУЖЕЛЬ Ксения КУР 0.000 -13 2 выбывший
108 КРАСНОВА Нина КУР 0.000 -13 2 выбывший
108 ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Виктория КУР 0.000 -13 2 выбывший
112 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.000 -14 1 выбывший
112 ЖУКОВА Марьяна КУР 0.000 -14 1 выбывший
112 ЛЕНЕВА Алёна МОО 0.000 -14 1 выбывший
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